©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2007
January, 2007 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
MBRB2535CTL/D
MBRB2535CTL
Preferred Device
SWITCHMODE™
Power Rectifier

AKA
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MBRB2535CTL D2PAK 50 Units/Rail
MBRB2535CTLT4 D2PAK 800/Tape & Reel
MBRB2535CTLG D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
MBRB2535CTLT4G D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
800 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specifications
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
A = Assembly Location
Y = Year
WW = Work Week
B2535L = Device Code
G = Pb−Free Package
AKA = Diode Polarity
查询"MBRB2535CTL-D"供应商
MBRB2535CTL
2
MAXIMUM RATINGS (Per Leg)